2016 TOEPPERWEIN MEMORIAL
#148242

SAGC
4-16
TSSA Processed: 4/25/2016

12 gauge Winners 74 Shooters

CH SKEETE SMITHA 100

RU HUNTER EDMUNDS 100
3RD  TONY STACHURSKI 100
AAAl JASON WARD 99
AAA2 CAMERON SCHUSTER 99
AAA3 DONALD SNYDER 99
AAA4  BILLY WILLIAMS 97
AAl  DIANARIDDLE 99

AA2  MARK MYERS 99

AA3 VAN BOERNER 99

AA4  GREGORY MASSARI 99
Al KORDELL DRAKE 100

A2 GARRETT HACKMASTER 99
A3 RUSSELL STEVENS 99

A4 JOE MCMILLIAN 98

Bl PATRICIA HUPP 99

B2 ARMOUR STRUNK 99

B3 ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 98
B4 JOHN RODRIGUEZ 98

C1 COLTON BACK 99

Cc2 RICK CAMPBELL 98

C3 GARY STEUERWALD 98
C4 GARY BURLEY 94

D1 KEN HILLEMAN 96

D2 MARGARET CLEMENT 95
D3 MELANIE FAIN 92

D4 TINA TULLETT 90

El JOHN TRANT 96

E2 ROBERT SHELDON 96

E3 DAVID JONES 88

SICH KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 94
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JRCH  SKEETE SMITHA 100

JRRU  KORDELL DRAKE 100
JR3  GARRETT HACKMASTER 99
JR11 COLTON BACK 99
CLCH DIANA RIDDLE 99
TSCH HUNTER EDMUNDS 100
TSRU TONY STACHURSKI 100
TS3 CAMERON SCHUSTER 99
TS11 DIANA RIDDLE 99
SUCH JASON WARD 99
SURU TROY BEHRENS 98
SU3  SHAWN SCOTT 97
SU1l PATRICK MURPHY 91
SSCH  RUSSELL STEVENS 99
SSRU VAN BOERNER 99
SS3  GREGORY MASSARI 99
SS11 MARK MYERS 99
SRCH PATRICIA HUPP 99
SRRU  BILL MYERS 98

SR3  JAMES BUTLER 98
SR11 JOE MCMILLIAN 98
VTCH DONALD SNYDER 99
VTRU WALTER EDMUNDS 98
VT3 ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 98
VT1l GARY STEUERWALD 98
SVCH ROBERT DAVIS 95
LYCH PATRICIA HUPP 99
LYRU DIANARIDDLE 99
LY3 BABETTE BURLEY 95
LY1l KATHLEEN BUTLER 95
RMCH DONALD SNYDER 99
RMRU VAN BOERNER 99
RM3  RUSSELL STEVENS 99
RM11 MARK MYERS 99

20 gauge Winners 72 Shooters

CH DANIEL ERIC ADAM 100
RU JOE MCMILLIAN 100
3RD  JAMES BUTLER 100
AAAl CAMERON SCHUSTER 100
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AAA2 SHAWN SCOTT 99

AAA3 SKEETE SMITHA 99
AAA4  JASON WARD 99

AAl  BILLY WILLIAMS 100
AA2  GARRETT HACKMASTER 99
AA3  JAMIE GAINES 99

AA4 VAN BOERNER 98

Al HELEN SWETMAN 100

A2 KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 99
A3 DOUGLAS REPAAL 99

A4 HUNTER EDMUNDS 99

Bl JEFF HYDE 100

B2 BABETTE BURLEY 98

B3 RICK CAMPBELL 95

B4 COLTON BACK 95

C1 ROBERT SHELDON 96

C2 DONALD MCKOWN 96
C3 MARGARET CLEMENT 94
C4 MELANIE FAIN 93

D1 JOHN TRANT 91

D2 DAVID JONES 89

SJICH KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 99
JRCH  SKEETE SMITHA 99
JRRU  GARRETT HACKMASTER 99
JR3  ZACHARY MANN 97
JR11  MACKINZEE SWETMAN 97
TSCH CAMERON SCHUSTER 100
TSRU  HUNTER EDMUNDS 99
TS3  ARMOUR STRUNK 97
TS11 IANHYDE 97

SUCH SHAWN SCOTT 99
SURU JASON WARD 99

SU3  TROY BEHRENS 98
SSCH JEFFHYDE 100

SSRU RODNEY BEAMSLEY 98
SS3  JOHN RODRIGUEZ 98
SS11 VAN BOERNER 98
SRCH DANIEL ERIC ADAM 100
SRRU  JOE MCMILLIAN 100
SR3  JAMES BUTLER 100
SR11  BILLY WILLIAMS 100
VTCH HELEN SWETMAN 100
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VTRU  BRIAN TULLETT 97

VT3 ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 97
VT11l WALTER EDMUNDS 97
SVCH ROBERT DAVIS 98
LYCH HELEN SWETMAN 100
LYRU MACKINZEE SWETMAN 97
LY3 BABETTE BURLEY 98
LY1l KATHLEEN BUTLER 96
RMCH JAMIE GAINES 99
RMRU DOUGLAS REPAAL 99
RM3 VAN BOERNER 98
RM11 RUSSELL STEVENS 98

28 gauge Winners 74 Shooters

CH BRIAN TULLETT 100

RU SHAWN SCOTT 100

3RD VAN BOERNER 100
AAAl BILL MYERS 100

AAA2  ARMOUR STRUNK 99
AAA3 CAMERON SCHUSTER 98
AAA4  SKEETE SMITHA 98
AAl  MARK MYERS 99

AA2  GARRETT HACKMASTER 99
AA3  DANIEL ERIC ADAM 99
AA4  DIANA RIDDLE 98

Al PATRICIA HUPP 99

A2 ARTHUR COLWELL 98

A3 ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 97
A4 BABETTE BURLEY 97

Bl RICK CAMPBELL 96

B2 DONALD MCKOWN 96

B3 COLTON BACK 95

B4 MICHAEL MOLAK 95

C1 MELANIE FAIN 97

Cc2 MARGARET CLEMENT 97
C3 DAVID HULSEY 93

C4 JOHN SCOTT BROWN 91

D1 TINA TULLETT 93

D2 DAVID JONES 84

SJICH  BILLY WILLIAMS 97
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JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11

CLCH

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11

SUCH
SURU
SuU3
Su1ll

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11

SVCH

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11

RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11

410 bore Winners

CH
RU
3RD

GARRETT HACKMASTER 99

SKEETE SMITHA
KORDELL DRAKE

MARGARET CLEMENT

DIANA RIDDLE

JAMES BUTLER
HUNTER EDMUNDS
CAMERON SCHUSTER

JOHN BARNES

SHAWN SCOTT

JASON WARD
TROY BEHRENS
PATRICK MURPHY

VAN BOERNER

MARK MYERS
RODNEY BEAMSLEY
MELANIE FAIN

BILL MYERS

PATRICIA HUPP
DANIEL ERIC ADAM
JAMIE GAINES

BRIAN TULLETT
DONALD SNYDER

98
97
97

98

98
98
98
98

100
97
95

94

100
99
98
97

100
99
99
98

100
98

ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 97

GREGG PAILLEX

ROBERT DAVIS

PATRICIA HUPP
DIANA RIDDLE
BABETTE BURLEY

MELANIE FAIN

VAN BOERNER

MARK MYERS
JAMIE GAINES
DONALD SNYDER

CAMERON SCHUSTER
SHAWN SCOTT

DONALD SNYDER

72 Shooters

97

96

99
98
97
97

100
99
98
98

100
100
99
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AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4

Al
A2
A3
A4

Bl
B2
B3
B4

C1l
C2
C3
C4

D1
D2

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11

CLCH

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
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KORDELL DRAKE
JASON WARD
SKEETE SMITHA
GREGORY MASSARI

DIANA RIDDLE
VAN BOERNER
BILLY WILLIAMS
ARMOUR STRUNK

GARRETT HACKMASTER
MARK MYERS

JOE MCMILLIAN
DOUGLAS REPAAL

COLTON BACK
WALTER EDMUNDS
MACKINZEE SWETMAN
JERRY ADAMS

IAN HYDE 96
KEN HILLEMAN
BEAUMONT WATKINS
MELANIE FAIN

TINA TULLETT

KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI

KORDELL DRAKE

GARRETT HACKMASTER

COLTON BACK
SKEETE SMITHA

DIANA RIDDLE

CAMERON SCHUSTER
DIANA RIDDLE
IAN HYDE 96
ARMOUR STRUNK

SHAWN SCOTT
JASON WARD
TROY BEHRENS

VAN BOERNER
MARK MYERS
R CLAY SWETMAN
GREGORY MASSARI

BILLY WILLIAMS
JAMES BUTLER
JOE MCMILLIAN

99
99
96
96

99

98
97
96

98

97
96

96

98

95
94

94

93

88

85

87
DAVID JONES 75

91

99
98

98

96

99

100
99

96

100
99
96

98
97
96
96

97
96

96



SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11

SVCH

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11

RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11

Doubles Winners

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4

Al
A2
A3
A4

Bl
B2
B3
B4

C1l
C2
C3
C4

D1

DOUGLAS REPAAL

DONALD SNYDER

L WROCKY GOODMAN

WALTER EDMUNDS
HELEN SWETMAN

ROBERT DAVIS

DIANA RIDDLE

MACKINZEE SWETMAN

HELEN SWETMAN
BABETTE BURLEY

96

99
96
95
94

87

99
94
94
92

ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON

VAN BOERNER
GARY STEUERWALD
DOUGLAS REPAAL

GREGORY MASSARI
BILLY WILLIAMS
JASON WARD

CAMERON SCHUSTER

SKEETE SMITHA
HUNTER EDMUNDS
DONALD SNYDER

VAN BOERNER
MICHAEL FOX
ARMOUR STRUNK

GARRETT HACKMASTER

KORDELL DRAKE
TROY BEHRENS
WILLIAM EDMUNDS
JOHN RODRIGUEZ

BRIAN TULLETT
CRAIG COOK
KATHLEEN BUTLER
R CLAY SWETMAN

MARGARET CLEMENT
DAVID HULSEY
MICHAEL MOLAK
JOHN TRANT

DAVID JONES

98
88
96

59 Shooters

100
99
98
98
97
96
92

97
97
96
96

97
95
94
94

96
95
95
95

93
93
89
88

58
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SJCH KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 87
JRCH SKEETE SMITHA 97
JRRU KORDELL DRAKE 97
JR3 LOUIS LEVY

JR11 MARGARET CLEMENT 93
CLCH DIANA RIDDLE 94
TSCH CAMERON SCHUSTER 98
TSRU HUNTER EDMUNDS 96
TS3 JAMES BUTLER 94

TS11 TONY STACHURSKI 94
SUCH JASON WARD 98
SURU SHAWN SCOTT 95
SuU3 TROY BEHRENS 95
SSCH GREGORY MASSARI 100
SSRU VAN BOERNER 97

SS3 KATHLEEN BUTLER 95
SS11 R CLAY SWETMAN 95
SRCH BILLY WILLIAMS 99
SRRU MICHAEL FOX 97

SR3 CRAIG COOK 95

SR11 BABETTE BURLEY 95
VTCH BRIAN TULLETT 96
VTRU L W ROCKY GOODMAN 95
VT3 DONALD SNYDER 92
VT11 HELEN SWETMAN 91
SVCH ROBERT DAVIS 93
LYCH KATHLEEN BUTLER 95
LYRU BABETTE BURLEY 95
LY3 DIANA RIDDLE 94

LY1l MARGARET CLEMENT 93
RMCH VAN BOERNER 97
RMRU DAVID HULSEY 93
RM3 MARK MYERS 92
RM11 DONALD SNYDER 92
HOA Winners 70 Shooters

CH CAMERON SCHUSTER 397
RU SHAWN SCOTT 396
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3RD VAN BOERNER 395

AAAl1 JASON WARD 394
AAA2 SKEETE SMITHA 393
AAA3 DONALD SNYDER 390
AAA4  JOHN BARNES 379
AAl  GARRETT HACKMASTER 395
AA2 HUNTER EDMUNDS 393
AA3  MARK MYERS 393
AA4  JAMES BUTLER 392

Al ARMOUR STRUNK 391
A2 DANIEL ERIC ADAM 389
A3 JOE MCMILLIAN 387

A4 WALTER EDMUNDS 386
Bl COLTON BACK 387

B2 IAN HYDE 386

B3 BABETTE BURLEY 382
B4 RODNEY BEAMSLEY 382
C1 DONALD MCKOWN 378
C2 MARGARET CLEMENT 371
C3 KEN HILLEMAN 370

C4 MELANIE FAIN 367

D1 JOHN TRANT 359

El BRIAN TULLETT 379
SJICH KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 376
JRCH GARRETT HACKMASTER 395
JRRU  SKEETE SMITHA 393
JR3  KORDELL DRAKE 392
JR11 COLTON BACK 387
TSCH CAMERON SCHUSTER 397
TSRU  HUNTER EDMUNDS 393
TS3  ARMOUR STRUNK 391
TS11 IANHYDE 386

SUCH SHAWN SCOTT 396
SURU JASON WARD 394
SU3  TROY BEHRENS 387
SSCH VAN BOERNER 395
SSRU  MARK MYERS 393
SS3  GREGORY MASSARI 387
SS11 RANDY WALL 385
SRCH JAMES BUTLER 392
SRRU  BILL MYERS 392

SR3  BILLY WILLIAMS 391
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SR11 DANIEL ERIC ADAM 389

VTCH DONALD SNYDER 390
VTRU L W ROCKY GOODMAN 386
VT3  WALTER EDMUNDS 386
VT11l ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 383
SVCH ROBERT DAVIS 376
LYCH BABETTE BURLEY 382
LYRU HELEN SWETMAN 379
LY3 DAWN WEHRHEIM 373
LY11l PATRICIA HUPP 371
RMCH VAN BOERNER 395
RMRU MARK MYERS 393

RM3  DONALD SNYDER 390
RM11 DOUGLAS REPAAL 384
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